for steel and insulated pipes 34 - 273 mm
IH121 Single Roller Bracket (P 04 65)
P Walraven Split Band Clips, Gang Hangers, BIS Twinlok®
Features and benefits
■ standard finish: zinc plated
Part No. D D DN b x s d1 Pack 1
(mm) (") (mm) (mm)
B6203034 34 1 25 30 x 3.0 11 1
B6203042 42 1¼ 32 30 x 3.0 11 1
B6203048 48 1½ 40 30 x 3.0 11 1
B6203060 60 - 50 30 x 3.0 11 1
B6203076 76 2½ 65 40 x 3.0 14 1
B6203089 89 3 80 40 x 3.0 14 1
B6203114 114 4 100 40 x 5.0 14 1
B6203140 140 5 125 50 x 6.0 18 1
B6203168 168 6 150 50 x 6.0 18 1
B6203219 219 8 200 70 x 10.0 22 1
B6203273 273 10 250 70 x 12.0 26 1
NB. Drop rods for hanging Roller Brackets should be as short and rigid as possible, to prevent
'swinging' (ideally 300 mm or less).
EN
-U
K
04
/2
02
5-
 S
ub
je
ct
 to
 m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns